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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1010 780 730 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 210 210 210 210 - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 60 60 60 60 60 -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 110 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 742 792 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1375 509 1884 1657 227 0 47 327 43 331 0 0

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

296 125 421 320 101 0 13 143 10 146 0 0

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

98 58 156 137 19 0 6 16 5 17 0 0

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

69 31 100 80 20 0 11 74 4 81 0 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

723 300 1023 833 190 0 7 426 10 423 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 760 580 2020-21 167 2021-22 698 226 182000(One lakh
eighty two thousand )

457

2020-21 800 703 2021-22 121 2022-23 501 245 190000(One Lakh
Ninety Thousand Only)

253

2021-22 730 650 2022-23 113 2023-24 476 238 300000(Three Lakh) 231



UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 210 130 2019-20 21 2021-22 109 46 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand)

59

2019-20 210 75 2020-21 18 2022-23 69 34 225000(Two Lakh
Twenty Five thousand
Only)

16

2020-21 210 185 2021-22 14 2023-24 173 161 400000(Four Lakh) 9

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 60 48 2018-19 2 2021-22 48 21 315000(Three Lakh
fifteen thousand)

26

2018-19 60 18 2019-20 2 2022-23 8 6 310000(Three Lakh
ten thousand )

2

2019-20 60 42 2020-21 5 2023-24 35 24 300000(Three lakh) 6

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 120 109 2021-22 103 84 351000(Three Lakh
fifty one thousand)

12

2022-23 180 143 2022-23 101 52 210000(Two Lakh Ten
Thousand )

6

2023-24 110 94 2023-24 85 64 350000(Three lakh
Fifty Thousand)

10

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 825 678 2021-22 497 263 310000(Three Lakh
ten thousand )

97

2021-22 754 612 2022-23 470 260 280000(Two Lakh
Eighty Thousand )

26

2022-23 792 634 2023-24 572 380 600000(Six Lakh) 15

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)



Total Students

Full Time 260

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 0 57 46

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1628296 (Sixteen Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Two Hundred
and Ninety Six)

1381653 (Thirteen Lakhs Eighty one thousand six hundred fifty
three )

1161463 (ELEVEN LAKHS SIXTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND SIXTY THREE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 133989 (One Lakh Thity Three Thousand Nine Hundred and
Eighty Nine)

897963 (Eight Lakhs seven thousand nine hundred sixty three) 3826422 (THIRTY EIGHT LAKHS TWENTY SIX THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY TWO)

Engineering Workshops 2000000 (Twenty Lakh) 807963 (Eight Lakh Seven Thousand nine hundred sixty three) 514257 (FIVE LAKHS FOURTEEN THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND FIFTY SEVEN)

Studios 200000 (Two Lakh) 153000 (One Lakh Fifty Three Thousand) 248673 (TWO LAKHS FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THREE)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

6307244 (Sixty Three Lakh Seven Thousand Two Hundred
Forty Four)

16184404 (One Crore Sixty one lakh eighty four thousand four
hundred four)

15063441 (ONE CRORE FIFTY LAKHS SIXTY THREE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND FORTY ONE)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 120826991 (Twelve Crore Eight Lakh Twenty Six Thousand
Nine Hundred Ninety One)

100385496 (Ten Crore three lakh eighty five thousand four
hundred ninety six)

82470592 (EIGHT CRORES TWENTY FOUR LAKHS
SEVENTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

96884282 (Nine Crore Sixty Eight Lakh Eighty Four Thousand
Two Hundred and Eighty Two)

24949324 (Two Crore Forty Nine Lakh forty nine thousand
three hundred twenty four)

168366665 (SIXTEEN CRORES EIGHTY THREE LAKHS
SIXTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY FIVE )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2254800 (Twenty lakh Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred) 821680 (Eight Lakh twenty one thousand six hundred eighty ) 698582 (SIX LAKHS NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY TWO)



IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 17 8 6

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 4 10

Total no. of Funding Agencies 5 4 10

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1450000 421000 1280000

Amount Received in Words Fourteen Lakh Fifty Thousand Four Lakh Twenty One Thousand Twelve Lakhs Eighty Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 3 5 19

Total no. of Client Organizations 3 3 19

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1000000 370000 1680000

Amount Received in Words Ten Lakhs Three Lakh Seventy Thousand Sixteen Lakhs Eighty Thousand

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

1 1 3

Total no. of Participants 100 96 138

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

200000 181000 315000

Total Annual Earnings in Words Two Lakh One Lakh Eighty One Thousand Only Three Lakh Fifteen Thousand

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation



1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

30-01-2025 29-01-2030 3.30

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Sustainable procurement

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Composting systems

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Abhilasha Shukla 32 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 05-12-2022 -- Regular

2 Dr Akshita Sharma 34 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 07-02-2022 -- Regular



3 Dr Jhuma Saha 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

4 Dr Madhu Menon 54 Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 27-08-2021 -- Regular

5 Dr Nitin Kalla 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular

6 Dr Pravin Chandra
Singh

30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 25-10-2023 -- Regular

7 Dr Premendra Sahu 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 16-08-2023 -- Regular

8 Dr Ravi Kishor
Agrawal

39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 25-10-2023 -- Regular

9 Dr Savita Pandey 36 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 09-05-2022 -- Regular

10 Dr Suniti Singh 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 01-07-2017 -- Regular

11 Dr Umesh Gupta 52 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 300 Yes 04-02-2012 -- Regular

12 Dr Usha Srivastava 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 07-01-2013 -- Regular

13 Dr Vikas Tiwari 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

14 Mr V Suresh Pillai 53 Assistant Professor Male MBA 252 Yes 01-12-2014 -- Regular

15 Rohit Dujari 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 70 Yes 01-10-2018 -- Regular

16 Dr Abdul Jubaid
Khan

50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 10-10-2016 -- Regular

17 Dr Virendra Nayak 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 05-04-2021 -- Regular

18 Mr Abhilash Dahayat 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 01-01-2013 -- Regular

19 Prabhat Ranjan
Mishra

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 04-04-2015 -- Regular

20 Tameshwar
Binjhekar

34 Assistant Professor Male B.E 96 Yes 28-03-2016 -- Regular

21 Brijesh Patel 43 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 204 Yes 14-07-2009 -- Regular

22 Dr Vinita Dewangan 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

23 Sagar Gupta 30 Assistant Professor Male B.E 60 Yes 07-12-2019 -- Regular

24 Ashish Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male B.E 72 Yes 15-09-2018 -- Regular

25 Dr Abhishek Kumar
Jain

41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 20-06-2021 -- Regular

26 Dr Rakesh Kumar
Pandey

47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

27 Ghanshyam Shakar 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 150 Yes 16-02-2015 -- Regular

28 Mr Akashdeep
Kushwaha

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 29-01-2018 -- Regular

29 Ms Shrishti Verma 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 38 Yes 21-06-2021 -- Regular

30 Vinay Chandrakar 29 Lecturer Male MCA 54 Yes 01-01-2020 -- Regular



31 Dr Radha Krishnan 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 26-02-2019 -- Regular

32 Sanjeev Kumar
Ahirwar

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

33 Dr Aneesh
Somwanshi

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-04-2016 -- Regular

34 Gopal Singh 30 Assistant Professor Male B.E 48 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

35 Mr Ashish Kumar
Dash

41 Assistant Professor Male MBA 108 Yes 26-09-2014 -- Regular

36 Mr Sheetal Gajjalwar 49 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 14-02-2017 -- Regular

37 Ms Sonu Rani
Nirmalkar

28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 38 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

38 Rakshit Kumar
Sisodiya

34 Assistant Professor Male M.S 76 Yes 21-03-2018 -- Regular

39 Satish Kumar Dubey 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 16-01-2017 -- Regular

40 Ashwani Singh 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 12-02-2016 -- Regular

41 Dr Sunita Kushwaha 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 15-03-2021 -- Regular

42 Mr Atul Pandey 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 20-07-2011 -- Regular

43 Mr Shree Ram
Malani

33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 03-07-2013 -- Regular

44 BHARATI PUJARI 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

45 HEMANT KUMAR 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 149 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

46 Darshika Chaudhary 31 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 61 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

47 Deeptanshu Sharma 40 Assistant Professor Male MBA 180 Yes 06-11-2013 -- Regular

48 Dr Anshu
Shrivastava

48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 26-06-2019 -- Regular

49 Dr Ranjana Das 52 Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Regular

50 Dr Satya Kishan 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 90 Yes 11-07-2018 -- Regular

51 DR SHIVAKANT
PRAJAPATI

47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 15-06-2021 -- Regular

52 M NIDHI 31 Assistant Professor Female LLM 48 Yes 05-03-2021 -- Regular

53 MR PRASHANT
KUMAR

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 08-08-2018 -- Regular

54 RAHUL SINGH 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 42 Yes 09-04-2021 -- Regular

55 Shriya Badgaiyan 31 Assistant Professor Female LLM 61 Yes 11-05-2021 -- Regular

56 Shubham Singh 30 Assistant Professor Male LLM 40 Yes 04-03-2021 -- Regular

57 Vasant Prabhakar
Gawai

39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 38 Yes 18-03-2021 -- Regular

58 Parvinder Kaur 61 Associate Professor Female M.Sc. 324 Yes 01-01-2008 -- Regular

59 Dr Vishwaprakash
Roy

53 Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 01-06-2004 -- Regular



60 Satyam
Vishwakarma

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 108 Yes 01-04-2016 -- Regular

61 Preeti Bhatt 50 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 348 Yes 04-10-2010 -- Regular

62 Vikram Yadu 31 Assistant Professor Male MCA 79 Yes 26-09-2018 -- Regular

63 Dr Asish Saraf 48 Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 02-08-2010 -- Regular

64 Dr Parvinder
Hanspal

61 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 316 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Regular

65 DR PRASHANT
MUNDEJA

44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 03-07-2008 -- Regular

66 DR SANDHYA RANI
PANDA

47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 02-09-2014 -- Regular

67 Dr Pragya Jha 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 196 Yes 23-09-2018 -- Regular

68 Dr Sangeeta Shroff 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

69 DR
BHAGYASHREE
DESHPANDE

37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 162 Yes 13-08-2018 -- Regular

70 DR MANOJ
BANJARE

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 20-06-2019 -- Regular

71 DR BINDUSHREE
BAGHEL

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 15-02-2021 -- Regular

72 Mr Chankiraj Verma 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Ed 97 Yes 18-08-2018 -- Regular

73 Dr Sanjeet Kumar
Tiwari

41 Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 23-09-2011 -- Regular

74 Dr Kalpana
Chandrakar

45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 03-03-2020 -- Regular

75 Dr Shaista Ansari 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 194 Yes 27-06-2016 -- Regular

76 DR RESHMA
ANSARI

47 Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 02-07-2009 -- Regular

77 DR KAMLESH
GOGIA

50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 22-08-2012 -- Regular

78 AMIT SAHU 34 Assistant Professor Male MCA 114 Yes 27-07-2016 -- Regular

79 Dr Bhavana Narain 51 Professor Female Ph.D 326 Yes 16-08-2016 -- Regular

80 Dr Jasmeet kaur
Sohal

37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 15-06-2021 -- Regular

81 Dr Meghna
Shrivastava

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 08-03-2021 -- Regular

82 Ashfaq Hussain 51 Assistant Professor Male M.A 158 Yes 02-02-2018 -- Regular

83 Divesh Kumar 51 Assistant Professor Male M.A 126 Yes 06-03-2014 -- Regular

84 RAMNI
CHANDRAKAR

45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 77 Yes 01-05-2018 -- Regular

85 SUNITA
SHASHIKANT
TIWARI

56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 206 Yes 10-01-2019 -- Regular



86 HETAL DESAI 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A 47 Yes 08-04-2021 -- Regular

87 SHRINIDHI
NAMDEV

41 Assistant Professor Female M.A 62 Yes 21-05-2021 -- Regular

88 MANOJ KUMAR
DASH

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 88 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

89 BANTI SEN 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 12-08-2019 01-08-2022 Regular

90 HEMLATA PATEL 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 48 Yes 15-06-2021 -- Regular

91 LAKESH KUMAR
SAHU

33 Assistant Professor Male NET 48 Yes 10-11-2020 -- Regular

92 RAM PRASAD
KURREY

38 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 60 Yes 24-02-2021 -- Regular

93 SANJAY SHAHJIT 37 Assistant Professor Male NET 36 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

94 PRIYANKA
GOSWAMI

28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 36 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

95 UMESH SAHU 36 Assistant Professor Male M.A 84 Yes 24-09-2018 -- Regular

96 LEKHRAJ MANDLE 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 36 Yes 16-02-2021 -- Regular

97 AYANTIKA PAL 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 No 01-06-2021 02-01-2025 Regular

98 SHEFALI TRIPATHI 31 Assistant Professor Female NET 36 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

99 Udita Dubey 39 Assistant Professor Female MBA 78 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

100 Shalini Dewangan 33 Assistant Professor Female MBA 48 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

101 Suman Sahu 34 Assistant Professor Female MBA 19 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular

102 Shalini Tiwari 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 13 Yes 04-11-2022 -- Regular

103 Shagufta Fatima 37 Assistant Professor Female MBA 13 Yes 16-06-2022 -- Regular

104 Nawdeep Kaur 30 Assistant Professor Female MBA 15 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

105 Mallika Verma 38 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 26 Yes 22-05-2023 -- Regular

106 Disha Rani Yadav 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 14 No 01-09-2023 04-12-2024 Regular

107 Binay Kumar
Panjiyar

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

108 Sampada Bhave 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

109 Omprakash
Chandrakar

49 Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

110 Neelam Tripathi 53 Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

111 Ms Aparna Shukla 49 Associate Professor Female SET 132 Yes 05-05-2020 -- Regular

112 Dr Jagriti
Chandrakar

33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 No 01-04-2021 16-01-2025 Regular

113 Aparna Jha 34 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 05-05-2020 -- Regular

114 Sachin Kumar Das 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 18-05-2019 -- Regular

115 Sounak Sarkar 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 17 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular



116 Madhu Sharma 28 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 32 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

117 Shilpi Abha Toppo 28 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 41 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

118 Sandip Sikdar 40 Assistant Professor Male B.COM 28 Yes 25-04-2023 -- Regular

119 Mr Babu lal sahu 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 84 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

120 Mr Lokesh kumar
Dewangan

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 72 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

121 Dr Ravi Jain 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

122 Dr Preetika
Chatterjee

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

123 Dr Jyotsna Mishra 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

124 Dr Dimple Reddy 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

125 Dinesh Kaiwart 47 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 108 Yes 05-10-2015 -- Regular

126 Purnima Verma 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Ed 48 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

127 Dr Shrada Purwar 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

128 Dr Manojit De 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

129 Dr Gulshan Soni 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 No 04-04-2022 13-11-2024 Regular

130 Dr N K Dhapekar 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

131 Dr Shailendra
Kumar Bohidar

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

132 Dr Sudhir K Meesala 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 No 04-04-2022 05-11-2024 Regular

133 Dr Ramesh Kumar
Banjare

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

134 Ms Poonam Gupta 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

135 Mrs Ankita Singh
Baghel

34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 24 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

136 Mr Aditya Kumar
Mishra

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 01-04-2021 25-08-2023 Regular

137 Mr Paramjeet Patel 31 Assistant Professor Male B.Tech 48 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

138 Mr Nilesh Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Male B.Tech No 01-04-2021 10-09-2023 Regular

139 Mr Avireddy Ajaya
Rao

34 Assistant Professor Male B.Tech 120 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Regular

140 Ms Varsha Rawat 31 Assistant Professor Female B.Pharm 72 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

141 Mr Deependra Soni 40 Associate Professor Male M. Pharm 178 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

142 Dr Roman Kumar
Aneswari

37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

143 Dr Smriti Dewangan 37 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 154 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

144 Madhav Malik 30 Assistant Professor Male M.LISc 24 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

145 Dr Deenanth Yadav 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular



146 Ms Tithi Verma 28 Assistant Professor Female LLM 48 Yes 16-05-2022 -- Regular

147 Ms Manali
Shrivastava

28 Assistant Professor Female LLB 42 Yes 16-05-2022 -- Regular

148 Dr Ankita Shukla 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

149 Dr Krushna Chandra
Dalai

54 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

150 Mr Dishant Chawla 33 Assistant Professor Male M.A 84 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

151 Ms Sharda
Mahapatra

46 Assistant Professor Female M.A 216 Yes 05-03-2021 -- Regular

152 Anjal Sharma 31 Assistant Professor Male LLM 24 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

153 Pradeep Kumar
Saxena

57 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

154 Prashanta Kumar
Panda

60 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

155 SONAM CHHIPANE 35 Associate Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 105 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

156 MITHLESH KUMAR
BANTE

39 Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 135 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

157 KAMLESH KUMAR
SINGH

30 Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 48 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

158 DEEPIKA DHAND 53 Professor Female Ph.D 118 Yes 08-05-2020 -- Regular

159 NEETA LALWANI 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

160 KHILESHWAR
RAKSEL

30 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 36 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

161 SUNIL KUMAR
KASHYAP

47 Professor Male Ph.D 276 No 04-04-2022 02-10-2024 Regular

162 SHWETA MINJ 37 Assistant Professor Female SET 48 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

163 PRACHI RATH 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

164 SNEHLATA DAS 56 Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

165 PRIYANKA MASIH 33 Assistant Professor Female MTech(Printing
Technology)

36 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

166 ANIL
RAGHUWANSHI

55 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

167 VIKRAM SINGORE 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

168 CHANCHAL
DEWANGAN

35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

169 YOGESH NISHAD 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 16 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

170 NAMRATA GUPTA 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

171 SUJEET KUMAR
BISHNOI

53 Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

172 SURENDRA
KUMAR
DEWANGAN

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular



173 ANCHAL VERMA 39 Associate Professor Female M. Pharm 144 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

174 Dr Vaishali Bisen 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Regular

175 Dr Usha Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

176 Dr Karunesh Pratap
Yadav

51 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 336 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

177 Dr Manju Kushwaha 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

178 Dr Aniruddh Tiwari 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 20-12-2023 -- Regular

179 Dr Surya bhanu
Dubey

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

180 Dr Coriline Satur 63 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 12-04-2023 -- Regular

181 Dr Suman Verma 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 02-06-2022 -- Regular

182 Dr Sandhya
Mahadik

41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 22-08-2023 -- Regular

183 Dr Vikash Vaishnav 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 10-04-2023 -- Regular

184 Dr Sajal Thakur 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Regular

185 Dr Amit Nayak 44 Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Regular

186 Dr Balendra Kumar
Garg

39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Regular

187 Dr Satyprakash
Sahu

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Regular

188 Dr Shristi Choubey 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 74 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Regular

189 Dr Hansa Rajput 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Regular

190 Dr Poonam Singh 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Regular


